
   
   

   
   

 
   
   

                    

           

        

  
      

 
    

         

Youngstown State University 
Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms 

By Load 
Williamson College of Business Administration 

Undergraduate 
Full-Time 
Part-Time 

Total 

Graduate 
Full-Time 
Part-Time 

Total 

Overall Totals 
Full-Time 
Part-Time 

Total 

2018 
# 

1,453 
191 

1,644 

63 
153 
216 

1,516 
344 

1,860 

% 
88.38 
11.62 

100 

29.17 
70.83 

100 

81.51 
18.49 

100 

2019 
# 

1,514 
170 

1,684 

140 
54 

194 

1,654 
224 

1,878 

% 
89.90 
10.10 

100 

72.16 
27.84 

100 

88.07 
11.93 

100 

2020 
# 

1,454 
205 

1,659 

218 
49 

267 

1,672 
254 

1,926 

% 
87.64 
12.36 

100 

218.00 
18.35 

100 

86.81 
13.19 

100 

2021 
# 

1,420 
150 

1,570 

399 
117 
516 

1,819 
267 

2,086 

% 
90.45 
9.55 
100 

77.33 
22.67 

100 

87.20 
12.80 

100 

2022 
# 

1,336 
% 

90.39 
142 9.61 

1,478 100 

417 75.14 
138 24.86 
555 100 

1,753 
280 

2,033 

86.23 
13.77 

100 

*Full-Time Graduates = graduate students enrolled for 6 or more credit hours (prior to Fall 2019 9 or more credit hours). 
Undergraduates = undergraduates students enrolled for 12 or more credit hours. 
*The figures provided reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21. 
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