## Youngstown State University Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms By Load

## Williamson College of Business Administration

	2018		2019		2020		2021		2022	
Undergraduate	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%
Full-Time	1,453	88.38	1,514	89.90	1,454	87.64	1,420	90.45	1,336	90.39
Part-Time	191	11.62	170	10.10	205	12.36	150	9.55	142	9.61
Total	1,644	100	1,684	100	1,659	100	1,570	100	1,478	100
Graduate										
Full-Time	63	29.17	140	72.16	218	218.00	399	77.33	417	75.14
Part-Time	153	70.83	54	27.84	49	18.35	117	22.67	138	24.86
Total	216	100	194	100	267	100	516	100	555	100
Overall Totals										
Full-Time	1,516	81.51	1,654	88.07	1,672	86.81	1,819	87.20	1,753	86.23
Part-Time	344	18.49	224	11.93	254	13.19	267	12.80	280	13.77
Total	1,860	100	1,878	100	1,926	100	2,086	100	2,033	100

<sup>\*</sup>Full-Time Graduates = graduate students enrolled for 6 or more credit hours (prior to Fall 2019 9 or more credit hours). Undergraduates = undergraduates students enrolled for 12 or more credit hours.

<sup>\*</sup>The figures provided reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21.